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LIST OF ELLIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR SEWING TECHNOGLOGY WITH INTERVIEW SCHEDULE (SUPPLIYMENTARY SHEET) 

Date 

26/7/19 

29/7/19 

29/7/19 

30/7/19 

31/07/19 

31/07/19 

31/7/19 

01/08/19 

01/08/20 

01/08/21 

02/08/19 

02/08/20 

02/08/21 

02/08/22 

05/08/19 

Register 

S.NO. 
Post Applied 

34 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

72 SWEl NG TECHNOLOGY 

35 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

96 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

115 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

119 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

120 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

127 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

135 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

138 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

150 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

162 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

168 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

176 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

247 SWEING TECHNOLOGY 

Name 

MEENA DEVEi 

MADHU 

KAVITA 

SUMAN KUMAR! 

RAKHI SHUKLA 

MAMTA KATARIA 

SAHANA ANSARI 

SEEMA 

JYOYI PANCHAL 

SANTOSH KUMARI 

SUNITA RANI 

MANJUSHA GUPTA 

JATINDER KAUR 

NEELAM 

MD. RASHID 

Date of Birth Application Select DATE OF INTERVIEW 

05/02/1986 

20/06/1976 

01/01/1976 

13/01/1983 

09/10/1990 

12/03/1984 

30/09/1991 

10/03/1979 

01/04/1986 

15/04/1976 

04/04/1984 

17/01/1959 

14/12/1979 

30/11/190 

05/03/1986 

select 
select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
Select 
select 
Select 
Select 

27/08/2019 

REPORTING 

TIME 10:00 

AM 
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